
Itinerary at a Glance

Day Date Travel / Activities Accommodations

1 Saturday Jun 15, 2024 Arrive Juneau
Aspen Suites Hotel
Juneau
(Suite with Kitchen)

2 Sunday Jun 16, 2024
Visit Sealaska Heritage Institute
Whale Watching Tour
Dinner at Local Restaurant

Aspen Suites Hotel
Juneau
(Suite with Kitchen)

3 Monday Jun 17, 2024

Private Transfer, Hotel to Juneau Airport
Scheduled Flight - Juneau to Sitka (Coach)
Private Transfer from Sitka Airport to Hotel
Visit the Sheldon Jackson Museum
Dinner at Local Restaurant

Aspen Suites Hotel
Sitka
(Standard Room)

4 Tuesday Jun 18, 2024 Sitka Historic Tour
Aspen Suites Hotel
Sitka
(Standard Room)

5
Wednesday Jun 19,
2024

Private Transfer from Sitka Airport to Hotel
Scheduled Flight - Sitka to Anchorage (Coach)
Arrive Anchorage
Anchorage Museum Admission 

Coast Inn at Lake Hood
(Standard Room)

6
Thursday Jun 20,
2024

Local Anchorage, Including Services of a Private Vehicle and
Driver/Guide
Alaska Native Heritage Center - General Admission
Alaska Native Heritage Center - Private Guide
Alaska Native Heritage Center - Storyteller
Dinner at Local Restaurant

Coast Inn at Lake Hood
(Standard Room)

7 Friday Jun 21, 2024

Private Transfer from Hotel to Anchorage Airport
Scheduled Flight - Anchorage to Utqiagvik (Coach)
Arrive Utqiagvik
Dinner at Hotel Restaurant

Top of the World Hotel
(Standard Room)

8 Saturday Jun 22, 2024 Nalukataq Festival (Utqiagvik)
Top of the World Hotel
(Standard Room)

9 Sunday Jun 23, 2024

Barrow Cultural Tour
Depart Utqiagvik
Scheduled Flight - Utqiagvik to Anchorage (Coach)
Arrive Anchorage / Private Transfer to Hotel 

Coast Inn at Lake Hood
(Standard Room)

10 Monday Jun 24, 2024 Private Transfer from Hotel to Anchorage Airport 
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